
Mock Exams – November/December 2023 
 

 

Date Periods 1 & 2 Periods 3 & 4 

Monday 27th November 
English Language 

1hr 45mins 
Biology 

(Triple) 1hr 45mins 
(Double) 1hr 15mins 

Tuesday 28th November 
German/Spanish Reading 

(H) 1hr 
(F) 45mins 

Maths 1 
1hr 30mins 

Wednesday 29th November 
Year 10 Maths 1 

50mins 
 

RE 
1hr 30mins 

Thursday 30th November 
Engineering 
1hr 15mins 

PE & Sports Studies 
1hr 15mins 

Friday 1st December 
History 

1hr 45mins 
Chemistry 

(Triple) 1hr 45mins 
(Double) 1hr 15mins 

Monday 4th December 
Physics 

(Triple) 1hr 45mins 
(Double) 1hr 15mins 

Year 10 Maths 2 
50mins 

Tuesday 5th December 

Design Technology  
1hr 20mins 

Food & Nutrition  
1hr 45mins 

Geography 
1hr 30mins 

Wednesday 6th December 
German/Spanish Writing 

(H) 1hr 
(F) 45mins 

English Literature 
1hr 45mins 

Thursday 7th December 
Maths 2  

1hr 30miins 
Year 10 Computing 

1hr 45mins 

Friday 8th December 

Computer Science 
2hrs 

iMedia 
1hr 30mins 

 


